118000 281 100

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(idoloss)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
(Booding Managary				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
money				

Office Use Only



400324489914

02/13/19--01017--015 **25.00

05/10/19--01001--017 **25.00

MAY 08 2019

D CUSHING

3	
ΗY	
ఫ	
Ŧ.	
0	

arty
)
3249
Daytime Telephone Numbe
DDRESS:
ection
orporations
7 L 32314
3

Tallahassee, FL 32301

COVER LETTER



February 20, 2019

CHRISTINE HELMS GO GREEN HEMP, LLC 2191 EBENEZER RD., STE 36877 ROCK HILL, SC 29732

SUBJECT: GO GREEN HEMP, LLC

Ref. Number: L18000281100

We have received your document for GO GREEN HEMP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The Filing Fee for this merger is \$50.00. It is \$25.00 per entity involved in the merger. We will need an additional \$25.00 to be able to file this document for you.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

 $\tilde{\omega}$

Letter Number: 919A00003646

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

Form/Entity Type

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Jurisdiction

<u>Name</u>

Go Green Hemp, LLC	SC	LLC
Go Green Hemp, LLC	FL	LLC
SECOND: The exact name, form	entity type, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Go Green Hemp, LLC	FL	LLC 1 19 291100

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUI</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	y to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)				
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
0	of authority to transact business in this ess served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and 0	state. The Chapter 48,						
ss.605 <u>SIXT</u> I	.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072,	F.S.	effective date of	the amount, to which members are enti- the merger, which cannot be prior to not State:				
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each P	ne Department (t the applicable sof State's records	statutory filing requirements, this date v	vill not be listed			
	of Entity/Organization:	•	ignature(s):	Typed or Printe				
	een Hemp, LLC	3	Ignature(s).	Name of Individua Romas Marcink				
Go Gre	een Hemp, LLC		Ph	Romas Marcinko	evicius			
Genera Florida Non-Fl	rations: al partnerships: a Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	(If no direct Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, sig	er				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership For each Other Business Enti	ompany:	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation: For each General Partnership: Certified Copy (optional):	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00			